（四）年级 （11）月（22）日 作业布置公示
	
	1班
	2班
	3班
	4班
	5班

	语
文
	1. 朗读20课课文。
2. 默写20课词语。
3. 完成练习册20课第二、三、五题。
	1. 朗读20课课文。
2. 默写20课词语。
3.  完成练习册20课第二、三、五题。
	1. 朗读20课课文。
2. 默写20课词语。
3. 完成练习册20课第二、三、五题。
	1. 朗读20课课文。
2. 默写20课词语。
3.  完成练习册20课第二、三、五题。
	1． 朗读20课课文。
2. 默写20课词语。
3. 完成练习册20课第二、三、五题。

	预计
	15分钟
	15分钟
	15分钟
	15分钟
	15分钟

	数
学
	和绿55页
	和绿55页
	和绿55页
	和绿55页
	和绿55页

	预计
	15分钟
	15分钟
	15分钟
	15分钟
	15分钟

	英
语
	和绿，抄写课文
	和绿，抄写课文
	和绿，抄写课文
	和绿，抄写课文
	和绿，抄写课文

	预计
	15分钟
	15分钟
	15分钟
	15分钟
	15分钟

	语数英
总计
	45分钟
	45分钟
	45分钟
	45分钟
	45分钟

	体育与
健身
	跳绳
	跳绳
	跳绳
	跳绳
	跳绳

	预计
	3分钟
	3分钟
	3分钟
	3分钟
	3分钟



